130 www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
AX61410TM
(P/N: E261410100)
4U 7-slot black rackmount chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX
motherboard w/o PSU
AX61410WM
(P/N: E261410101)
4U 7-slot beige rackmount chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX
motherboard w/o PSU
AX61410TB
(P/N: E261410102)
4U 14-slot black rackmount chassis for full-size SBC w/o
PSU
AX61410WB
(P/N: E261410103)
4U 14-slot beige rackmount chassis for full-size SBC w/o
PSU
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
AX61410